

Simple Email Service News and Announcements Product Documentation





Copyright Notice

©2013-2024 Tencent Cloud. All rights reserved.

Copyright in this document is exclusively owned by Tencent Cloud. You must not reproduce, modify, copy or distribute in any way, in whole or in part, the contents of this document without Tencent Cloud's the prior written consent.

Trademark Notice



Tencent Cloud

All trademarks associated with Tencent Cloud and its services are owned by Tencent Cloud Computing (Beijing) Company Limited and its affiliated companies. Trademarks of third parties referred to in this document are owned by their respective proprietors.

Service Statement

This document is intended to provide users with general information about Tencent Cloud's products and services only and does not form part of Tencent Cloud's terms and conditions. Tencent Cloud's products or services are subject to change. Specific products and services and the standards applicable to them are exclusively provided for in Tencent Cloud's applicable terms and conditions.



Contents

News and Announcements

Announcement on a Newly Added Independent IP Value-Added Service

Release Notes



News and Announcements Announcement on a Newly Added Independent IP Value-Added Service

Last updated: 2024-02-05 18:09:19

Simple Email Service(SES) of Tencent Cloud has added an independent IP value-added service, which will be officially launched on March 1, 2024.

Under normal circumstances, SES will use multiple shared IPs that have been registered and analyzed by default to send emails. If your business has just started, this sending method is very suitable. However, if you expect higher email sending volume and email arrival rate and the sending domain name is not affected by others, we recommend that you use an independent IP.

- 1. For the detailed price information of an independent IP, please refer to Pricing.
- 2. For the detailed information about purchase, please submit a ticket to contact us.



Release Notes

Last updated: 2024-01-02 16:36:52

August 2020

Update	Description	Release Date	Documentation
Simple Email Service (SES) release	SES is a cloud-based platform that provides secure, fast, and efficient push services for marketing, notification, and transactional emails.	August 2020	Overview